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單頁尺寸:      47mm (w) x 60mm(h)

Smart Fancy

SERVICE AGREEMENT OF 
SMART MOBILE APPLICATION PLATFORM
Please reference Mobile Apps content: Before accepting the 
Agreement, you are supposed to thoroughly read all contents of 
the Agreement, and fully know its terms, especially restrictive 
clauses or exceptions and Privacy Notice. Restrictive clauses or 
exceptions are bold or highlighted in other forms to catch your 
attention. In case of any doubt for the terms of the Agreement, 
please contact relevant business department of Tuya. You are not 
allowed to use the service before you have read and accepted all 
terms of the Agreement, relevant agreements and rules, etc. Once 
you select "agree and submit the Agreement" (see registration 
page for detailed wordings) and complete the registration 
procedure, or you use the service in any form, it will be deemed 
that you have read and agreed with the restriction of the 
Agreement and rules above. In case of any breach of the 
Agreement, Tuya has the right to unilaterally restrict, suspend or 
terminate the service for you, and has the right to investigate your 
relevant responsibilities.

WARNING
1. Do not dismantle or modify the product;
2. Do not store the product in wet conditions;
3. Do not keep or use the product near heat sources;
4. Do not let water or any other liquid flows into the inside part of 

the product's interface. This would cause damages to the 
product.

DISPOSAL OF ELECTRONIC PRODUCTS
1. Do not place the product as household waste;
2. Please dispose of discarded electronic products properly 

according to local regulations.
3. MOMAX encourages you to participate in electronics recycling 

program.

智能生活平台應用程式服務協議
請參考移動應用程式內容：在接受本協議之前請您務必仔細閱讀本
協議的移動應用程式全部內容，充分理解條款內容，特別是限制及
免責條款。限製或免除責任條款，私隱聲明，將以加粗或其他醒目
形式提示您注意。如果您對本協議的條款有疑問的，請聯繫相關業
務部門進行詢問。除非您已閱讀並接受本協議及相關協議、規則等

Quick Start Guide /
快速操作指南/快速操作指南

Download 'Momax Smart' APP
下載 'Momax Smart' 應用程式
下載 'Momax Smart' 應用程式

1

Search 'Momax Smart' app on iOS or Android or any 
platform.
在iOS或Android或任何平台上搜尋 'Momax Smart'。
在iOS或Android或任何平台上搜索 'Momax Smart'。

Remote Control /
控制設備/控制設備
You can control the ON/OFF, color temperature and 
brightness of the smart bulb using the app.
Moreover, this smart bulb can execute automatically 
according to specific time. (Allow access of your location 
is required) 

透過Momax Smart 應用程式，你可控制此智能燈泡的開
關、色溫及光暗。
另外，亦可設定某個時間，讓智能燈泡自動執行你的預設
模式。（須允許所在地區存取權）

透過Momax Smart 應用程式，你可控制此智能燈泡的開
關、色溫及光暗。
另外，亦可設定某個時間，讓智能燈泡自動執行你的預設
模式。（須允許所在地區存取權）

Voice Control /
語音控制/語音控制

This smart bulb supports voice control with Amazon 
Alexa, Google Assistant, IFTTT, Tmall Genie, etc.)
To connect with these platforms, please refer to the 
App>More Services>Voice Service.
Voice commands of each platform may vary, please 
refer to relevant user manual.

此智能燈泡支援亞馬遜Alexa，Google智能助理，
IFTTT，天貓精靈⋯⋯等語音控制。
要連接這些平台，請參考 我的 > 更多服務 > 語音服務。
各平台的語音指令略有差異，請參閱各智能平台的使用
手冊。

此智能燈泡支援亞馬遜Alexa，Google智能助理，
IFTTT，天貓精靈⋯⋯等語音控制。
要連接這些平台，請參考 我的 > 更多服務 > 語音服務。
各平台的語音指令略有差異，請參閱各智能平台的使用
手冊。

Turn on/off bedroom light bulb
打開/關閉臥室燈泡 / 打開/關閉臥室燈泡

Brighten/dim light bulb
提亮/昏暗的臥室燈泡 / 提亮/昏暗的臥室燈泡

Set bedroom lamp to warm white
將臥室的燈光設置為暖白色
將臥室的燈光設置為暖白色

Set bedroom light bulb to 50 percent
將臥室光線設置為50％ / 將臥室光線設置為50％

Register/註冊/註冊2 2
Register an account and log in using your mobile 
number or email address.
註冊帳戶後使用您的手機號碼或電子郵件地址登錄。
註冊帳戶後使用您的手機號碼或電子郵件地址登錄。

The Home page of all connected devices.
連接的設置清單。/連接的設置清單。Home

To set scenarios or conditions and 
respective actions of the new smart device.
設定某個環境或條件下，讓自動執行你的預
設模式。
設定某個環境或條件下，讓自動執行你的預
設模式。

Smart

Profile management, FAQ, setting, etc.
個人資料管理，常見問題解答，設置等 。
個人資料管理，常見問題解答，設置等 。Me

Enter Wi-Fi Password

Confirm

Turn the Device On Wi-Fi
開啟設備的Wi-Fi /開啟設備的Wi-Fi

3 3 Successfully connected
成功連接/成功連接

Connect to the Internet Wi-Fi
連接互聯網Wi-Fi /連接互聯網Wi-Fi

4 4 5 5

Once the connection is completed. You can edit the 
name of the smart bulb
連接完成後，你可以修改此智能燈泡的名稱。
連接完成後，你可以修改此智能枱燈的名稱。

TIPS/小提示/小提示:
* The device name should be identifiable and easy 
to pronounce (voice control).
 設備名稱應該易於識別，並且易於發音(語音控制)。
 設備名稱應該易於識別，並且易於發音(語音控制)。

Choose your Wi-Fi network and enter the password. 
The smart bulb will start connect to your device via 
Wi-Fi network.
選擇你的Wi-Fi網絡並輸入密碼。此智能燈泡將與你
的裝置透過 Wi-Fi 連接。
選擇你的Wi-Fi網絡並輸入密碼。此智能灯泡將與你
的裝置透過 Wi-Fi 連接。

TIPS/小提示/小提示:
* Stable Wi-Fi network is required.
請確保已有穩定的Wi-Fi 網絡。
請確保已有穩定的Wi-Fi 網絡。
* Link to the Wi-Fi network again when the 
device is disconnected.
當裝置與應用程式連接中斷，請重新連線。
當裝置與應用程式連接中斷，請重新連線。
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Smart Home Ecology System /
智能家居生態組合/智能家居生態組合

Device App Control panel
控制版面/控制版面

Theme
場景/場景

Adding Multiple Devices
添加多種設備/添加多種設備
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The app is ready to add a device, turn on Wi-Fi on 
the smart bulb.
Preparing mode:
Switch on/off for 3 times until bulb flickers and tap 
"Confirm light blinks rapidly".

應用程式已準備好，可添加裝置。請開啟智能燈泡
上的Wi-Fi。
進入配網狀態：
連按3次開關，直到燈泡閃爍，然後點擊“確認指
示燈快速閃爍”。

應用程式已準備好，可添加裝置。請開啟智能燈泡
上的Wi-Fi。
進入配網狀態：
連按3次開關，直到燈泡閃爍，然後點擊“確認指
示燈快速閃爍”。

®

Model /型號/型号: _____________________________________________________________

Date of Purchase /購買日期/購買日期: ___________________________________________

Remarks /備註/备注: ___________________________________________________________

WARRANTY/保用證/保用證

CUSTOMER SERVICE/客戶服務中心/客户服务中心
Hong Kong and Macau:
Unit A, 4/F., Cheung Lung Industrial Building,
10 Cheung Yee Street, Lai Chi Kok, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Hotline: 852-2402 3186       E-Mail: info@momax.net

香港及澳門:
香港九龍荔枝角長義街10號昌隆大廈4樓A室
服務熱線: 852-2402 3186     電郵: info@momax.net

中國內地:
摩米士科技(深圳)有限公司
廣東省深圳市深南大道7006號萬科富春東方大廈7樓
郵編: 518000         全國服務熱線: 86-400-886-0010
電郵: info@momax.net.cn

Copyright©2020 MOMAX Technology Ltd. All rights reserved.
MOMAX is registered trademark of MOMAX Technology Ltd.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

版權所有©2020 MOMAX Technology Ltd。保留所有權利。
MOMAX是MOMAX Technology Ltd 的註冊商標。
所有其他商標均為其各自擁有者的財產。

版權所有©2020 MOMAX Technology Ltd。保留所有權利。
MOMAX是MOMAX Technology Ltd 的註冊商標。
所有其他商標均為其各自擁有者的財產。

WARRANTY CONDITIONS
1. For any defect, in the judgment of our technician, caused under 

normal use, we are responsible for repairing free of charges 12 
months commencing from the date of purchase at the discretion 
of our company;

2. A valid warranty card and original purchase invoice must be 
presented upon request of warranty service;

3. This warranty card shall not apply to the product if: 
 (a) it has explicitly modified or repaired in any way by persons 

other than technicians of this company, or;
 (b) it has been damaged through misuse, malicious acts, 

negligence, inflow of any liquid, or;
 (c) losses or damages are caused by force majeure or natural 

disasters.
4. No alteration to this warranty card will be allowed;
5. The warranty terms and conditions are subject to change without 

prior notice;
6. Please retain your proof of purchase for warranty service;
7. Please consult the dealer about the product compatibility with 

your cell phone/ PDA before purchase. Product specifications are 
subject to change without prior notice;

8. Please visit www.momax.net for latest product information.

所有條款，否則，您無權使用本服務。一旦您選擇“同意協議並提
交”（具體措辭詳見註冊頁面）並完成註冊流程，或您以任何方式
使用本服務，即視為您已閱讀並同意上述協議、規則等的約束。如
您有違反本協議的任何行為時，智能生活有權根據您違反的情況隨
時單方採取限制、中止或終止向您提供服務等措施，並有權追究您
相關責任。

警告
1. 請勿自行拆開或改裝本產品；
2. 請勿將本產品存放在潮濕環境中；
3. 請勿將產品靠近熱源或於熱源附近充電；
4. 請勿將水或其它液體流入本產品介面內部，導致本產品損壞。

如何處理廢棄電子產品
1. 請勿將電子產品當成家庭廢棄物丟棄；
2. 請依當地的法例規定處理廢棄的電子產品；
3. MOMAX鼓勵您積極參與電子產品回收計劃。

保養條款
1. 由購買日期起12個月內，如產品有損壞或故障，經本公司技術人員
證實為在正常使用之情況下發生，本公司將提供免費維修服務；

2. 維修時必須出示本保用證及購買商號之發票正本，如果用戶不能提
供，本公司有權不提供維修服務。用戶可能需要支付相關維修費用；

3. 保用期內，出現以下條款產品保用證自動失效；

 (a) 非本公司人員蓄意拆解或維修產品之任何部分；

 (b) 錯誤的操作如：非法接駁電源，以及水、污穢物滲入產品內導
致產品損壞；

 (c) 不可抗拒意外事件或天然災害導致產品損壞；

4. 此保用證如經塗改，保用證自動失效；

5. 本公司有權增刪任何維修及保用條款而不作通知；

6. 如因錯誤使用本公司產品而導致手提電話或其他電子產品有任何
損壞，本公司不會承擔任何責任；

7. 有關 MOMAX 原裝產品和您的手機或電子產品的相容性，請在購
買時向經銷商確認。此產品規格隨時可能變更，恕不另行通告；

8. 請瀏覽 www.momax.net 瞭解最新產品資訊。

智能生活平台應用程式服務協議
請參考移動應用程式內容：在接受本協議之前請您務必仔細閱讀本
協議的移動應用程式全部內容，充分理解條款內容，特別是限制及
免責條款。限製或免除責任條款，私隱聲明，將以加粗或其他醒目
形式提示您注意。如果您對本協議的條款有疑問的，請聯繫相關業
務部門進行詢問。除非您已閱讀並接受本協議及相關協議、規則等
所有條款，否則，您無權使用本服務。一旦您選擇“同意協議並提
交”（具體措辭詳見註冊頁面）並完成註冊流程，或您以任何方式
使用本服務，即視為您已閱讀並同意上述協議、規則等的約束。如
您有違反本協議的任何行為時，智能生活有權根據您違反的情況隨
時單方採取限制、中止或終止向您提供服務等措施，並有權追究您
相關責任。

警告
1. 請勿自行拆開或改裝本產品；
2. 請勿將本產品存放在潮濕環境中；
3. 請勿將產品靠近熱源或於熱源附近充電；
4. 請勿將水或其它液體流入本產品介面內部，導致本產品損壞。

如何處理廢棄電子產品
1. 請勿將電子產品當成家庭廢棄物丟棄；
2. 請依當地的法例規定處理廢棄的電子產品；
3. MOMAX鼓勵您積極參與電子產品回收計劃。

保養條款
1. 由購買日期起12個月內，如產品有損壞或故障，經本公司技術人員
證實為在正常使用之情況下發生，本公司將提供免費維修服務；

2. 維修時必須出示本保用證及購買商號之發票正本，如果用戶不能提
供，本公司有權不提供維修服務。用戶可能需要支付相關維修費用；

3. 保用期內，出現以下條款產品保用證自動失效；

 (a) 非本公司人員恣意拆解或 維修產品之任何部分；

 (b) 錯誤的操作如：非法接駁電源，以及水、污穢物滲入產品內導
致產品損壞；

 (c) 不可抗拒意外事件或天然災害導致產品損壞；

4. 此保用證如經塗改，保用證自動失效；

5. 本公司有權增刪任何維修及保用條款而不作通知；

6. 如因錯誤使用本公司產品而導致手提電話或其他電子產品有任何
損壞，本公司不會承擔任何責任；

7. 有關 MOMAX 原裝產品和您的手機或電子產品的相容性，請在購
買時向經銷商確認。此產品規格隨時可能變更，恕不另行通告；

8. 請瀏覽 www.momax.net 瞭解最新產品資訊。
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Model: IB7S
Specification:
Input Voltage : 230V, 50Hz
Watt : 4W±10% (=50W normal lamp)
Base : E27
Brightness dimming : 1-100%
Type : Straight filament
Luminous range : 360°
Color Temperature : 2200 - 6500K
CRI (ra) : >80ra
Life Span : 15,000hrs
Glass /Coating type : Mixture silver electroplated + laser
Material : Glass, Aluminum alloy
Wi-Fi Frequency : 2.4GHz
Wireless distance : 10M
Product Size : ø64X135mm
Product weight : 42g

Contains:
1. Smart Fancy IoT LED Bulb (Star)
2. Instruction manual and warranty card

型號:IB7S
產品規格:
輸入電壓 : 230V, 50Hz
功率 : 4W±10% (相等於傳統50W)
燈頭 : E27
燈光調節 : 1-100%
類型 : 直絲
發光範圍 : 360°
色溫 : 2200 - 6500K
顯色指數 : >80ra
壽命 : 15,000小時
玻璃顏色 : 混合銀色電鍍 + 鐳雕
材料 : 玻璃、鋁合金
Wi-Fi 無線頻率  : 2.4GHz
無線距離 : 10M
產品尺寸 : ø64X135mm
產品重量 : 42g

包裝內容：
1. Smart Fancy IoT智能LED閃耀造型燈泡 (星星)
2. 使用說明及保用證

型號:IB7S
產品規格:
輸入電壓 : 230V, 50Hz
功率 : 4W±10% (相等於傳統50W)
燈頭 : E27
燈光調節 : 1-100%
類型 : 直絲
發光範圍 : 360°
色溫 : 2200 - 6500K
顯色指數 : >80ra
壽命 : 15,000小時
玻璃顏色 : 混合銀色電鍍 + 鐳雕
材料 : 玻璃、鋁合金
Wi-Fi 無線頻率  : 2.4GHz
無線距離 : 10M
產品尺寸 : ø64X135mm
產品重量 : 42g

包裝內容：
1. Smart Fancy IoT智能LED閃耀造型燈泡 (星星)
2. 使用說明及保用證

IoT LED Bulb (Star)
IoT智能LED閃耀造型燈泡(星星)
IoT智能LED閃耀造型燈泡(星星)

(IB7S)
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Smart Fancy

SERVICE AGREEMENT OF 
SMART MOBILE APPLICATION PLATFORM
Please reference Mobile Apps content: Before accepting the 
Agreement, you are supposed to thoroughly read all contents of 
the Agreement, and fully know its terms, especially restrictive 
clauses or exceptions and Privacy Notice. Restrictive clauses or 
exceptions are bold or highlighted in other forms to catch your 
attention. In case of any doubt for the terms of the Agreement, 
please contact relevant business department of Tuya. You are not 
allowed to use the service before you have read and accepted all 
terms of the Agreement, relevant agreements and rules, etc. Once 
you select "agree and submit the Agreement" (see registration 
page for detailed wordings) and complete the registration 
procedure, or you use the service in any form, it will be deemed 
that you have read and agreed with the restriction of the 
Agreement and rules above. In case of any breach of the 
Agreement, Tuya has the right to unilaterally restrict, suspend or 
terminate the service for you, and has the right to investigate your 
relevant responsibilities.

WARNING
1. Do not dismantle or modify the product;
2. Do not store the product in wet conditions;
3. Do not keep or use the product near heat sources;
4. Do not let water or any other liquid flows into the inside part of 

the product's interface. This would cause damages to the 
product.

DISPOSAL OF ELECTRONIC PRODUCTS
1. Do not place the product as household waste;
2. Please dispose of discarded electronic products properly 

according to local regulations.
3. MOMAX encourages you to participate in electronics recycling 

program.

智能生活平台應用程式服務協議
請參考移動應用程式內容：在接受本協議之前請您務必仔細閱讀本
協議的移動應用程式全部內容，充分理解條款內容，特別是限制及
免責條款。限製或免除責任條款，私隱聲明，將以加粗或其他醒目
形式提示您注意。如果您對本協議的條款有疑問的，請聯繫相關業
務部門進行詢問。除非您已閱讀並接受本協議及相關協議、規則等

Quick Start Guide /
快速操作指南/快速操作指南

Download 'Momax Smart' APP
下載 'Momax Smart' 應用程式
下載 'Momax Smart' 應用程式

1

Search 'Momax Smart' app on iOS or Android or any 
platform.
在iOS或Android或任何平台上搜尋 'Momax Smart'。
在iOS或Android或任何平台上搜索 'Momax Smart'。

Remote Control /
控制設備/控制設備
You can control the ON/OFF, color temperature and 
brightness of the smart bulb using the app.
Moreover, this smart bulb can execute automatically 
according to specific time. (Allow access of your location 
is required) 

透過Momax Smart 應用程式，你可控制此智能燈泡的開
關、色溫及光暗。
另外，亦可設定某個時間，讓智能燈泡自動執行你的預設
模式。（須允許所在地區存取權）

透過Momax Smart 應用程式，你可控制此智能燈泡的開
關、色溫及光暗。
另外，亦可設定某個時間，讓智能燈泡自動執行你的預設
模式。（須允許所在地區存取權）

Voice Control /
語音控制/語音控制

This smart bulb supports voice control with Amazon 
Alexa, Google Assistant, IFTTT, Tmall Genie, etc.)
To connect with these platforms, please refer to the 
App>More Services>Voice Service.
Voice commands of each platform may vary, please 
refer to relevant user manual.

此智能燈泡支援亞馬遜Alexa，Google智能助理，
IFTTT，天貓精靈⋯⋯等語音控制。
要連接這些平台，請參考 我的 > 更多服務 > 語音服務。
各平台的語音指令略有差異，請參閱各智能平台的使用
手冊。

此智能燈泡支援亞馬遜Alexa，Google智能助理，
IFTTT，天貓精靈⋯⋯等語音控制。
要連接這些平台，請參考 我的 > 更多服務 > 語音服務。
各平台的語音指令略有差異，請參閱各智能平台的使用
手冊。

Turn on/off bedroom light bulb
打開/關閉臥室燈泡 / 打開/關閉臥室燈泡

Brighten/dim light bulb
提亮/昏暗的臥室燈泡 / 提亮/昏暗的臥室燈泡

Set bedroom lamp to warm white
將臥室的燈光設置為暖白色
將臥室的燈光設置為暖白色

Set bedroom light bulb to 50 percent
將臥室光線設置為50％ / 將臥室光線設置為50％

Register/註冊/註冊2 2
Register an account and log in using your mobile 
number or email address.
註冊帳戶後使用您的手機號碼或電子郵件地址登錄。
註冊帳戶後使用您的手機號碼或電子郵件地址登錄。

The Home page of all connected devices.
連接的設置清單。/連接的設置清單。Home

To set scenarios or conditions and 
respective actions of the new smart device.
設定某個環境或條件下，讓自動執行你的預
設模式。
設定某個環境或條件下，讓自動執行你的預
設模式。

Smart

Profile management, FAQ, setting, etc.
個人資料管理，常見問題解答，設置等 。
個人資料管理，常見問題解答，設置等 。Me

Enter Wi-Fi Password

Confirm

Turn the Device On Wi-Fi
開啟設備的Wi-Fi /開啟設備的Wi-Fi

3 3 Successfully connected
成功連接/成功連接

Connect to the Internet Wi-Fi
連接互聯網Wi-Fi /連接互聯網Wi-Fi

4 4 5 5

Once the connection is completed. You can edit the 
name of the smart bulb
連接完成後，你可以修改此智能燈泡的名稱。
連接完成後，你可以修改此智能枱燈的名稱。

TIPS/小提示/小提示:
* The device name should be identifiable and easy 
to pronounce (voice control).
 設備名稱應該易於識別，並且易於發音(語音控制)。
 設備名稱應該易於識別，並且易於發音(語音控制)。

Choose your Wi-Fi network and enter the password. 
The smart bulb will start connect to your device via 
Wi-Fi network.
選擇你的Wi-Fi網絡並輸入密碼。此智能燈泡將與你
的裝置透過 Wi-Fi 連接。
選擇你的Wi-Fi網絡並輸入密碼。此智能灯泡將與你
的裝置透過 Wi-Fi 連接。

TIPS/小提示/小提示:
* Stable Wi-Fi network is required.
請確保已有穩定的Wi-Fi 網絡。
請確保已有穩定的Wi-Fi 網絡。
* Link to the Wi-Fi network again when the 
device is disconnected.
當裝置與應用程式連接中斷，請重新連線。
當裝置與應用程式連接中斷，請重新連線。

Welcome home

Master Bedroom

No device

Add Device

All Devices Living Room

Set your home location, get more
information

Momax

SmartHome Me

Add Device

Confirm light blinks rapidly

Help

Switch on/o� for 3 times

Device added successfully

Smart Fancy LED Bulb

Done

Momax

Sunny Day
27.3C

Living RoomAll Devices Master Bedroom

Outdoor Temper.. Outdoor Humidity Outdoor Air Press..,
Excellent Good

Smart Fancy LED Bulb
Online

Momax Smart
Air Purifying & Dehumidifier
OFF

Smart Desk Lamp
Online

SmartHome Me

Sunset

ON/OFF

ON/OFF

Weather

Smart Home Ecology System /
智能家居生態組合/智能家居生態組合

Device App Control panel
控制版面/控制版面

Theme
場景/場景

Adding Multiple Devices
添加多種設備/添加多種設備
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The app is ready to add a device, turn on Wi-Fi on 
the smart bulb.
Preparing mode:
Switch on/off for 3 times until bulb flickers and tap 
"Confirm light blinks rapidly".

應用程式已準備好，可添加裝置。請開啟智能燈泡
上的Wi-Fi。
進入配網狀態：
連按3次開關，直到燈泡閃爍，然後點擊“確認指
示燈快速閃爍”。

應用程式已準備好，可添加裝置。請開啟智能燈泡
上的Wi-Fi。
進入配網狀態：
連按3次開關，直到燈泡閃爍，然後點擊“確認指
示燈快速閃爍”。

®

Model /型號/型号: _____________________________________________________________

Date of Purchase /購買日期/購買日期: ___________________________________________

Remarks /備註/备注: ___________________________________________________________

WARRANTY/保用證/保用證

CUSTOMER SERVICE/客戶服務中心/客户服务中心
Hong Kong and Macau:
Unit A, 4/F., Cheung Lung Industrial Building,
10 Cheung Yee Street, Lai Chi Kok, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Hotline: 852-2402 3186       E-Mail: info@momax.net

香港及澳門:
香港九龍荔枝角長義街10號昌隆大廈4樓A室
服務熱線: 852-2402 3186     電郵: info@momax.net

中國內地:
摩米士科技(深圳)有限公司
廣東省深圳市深南大道7006號萬科富春東方大廈7樓
郵編: 518000         全國服務熱線: 86-400-886-0010
電郵: info@momax.net.cn

Copyright©2020 MOMAX Technology Ltd. All rights reserved.
MOMAX is registered trademark of MOMAX Technology Ltd.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

版權所有©2020 MOMAX Technology Ltd。保留所有權利。
MOMAX是MOMAX Technology Ltd 的註冊商標。
所有其他商標均為其各自擁有者的財產。

版權所有©2020 MOMAX Technology Ltd。保留所有權利。
MOMAX是MOMAX Technology Ltd 的註冊商標。
所有其他商標均為其各自擁有者的財產。

WARRANTY CONDITIONS
1. For any defect, in the judgment of our technician, caused under 

normal use, we are responsible for repairing free of charges 12 
months commencing from the date of purchase at the discretion 
of our company;

2. A valid warranty card and original purchase invoice must be 
presented upon request of warranty service;

3. This warranty card shall not apply to the product if: 
 (a) it has explicitly modified or repaired in any way by persons 

other than technicians of this company, or;
 (b) it has been damaged through misuse, malicious acts, 

negligence, inflow of any liquid, or;
 (c) losses or damages are caused by force majeure or natural 

disasters.
4. No alteration to this warranty card will be allowed;
5. The warranty terms and conditions are subject to change without 

prior notice;
6. Please retain your proof of purchase for warranty service;
7. Please consult the dealer about the product compatibility with 

your cell phone/ PDA before purchase. Product specifications are 
subject to change without prior notice;

8. Please visit www.momax.net for latest product information.

所有條款，否則，您無權使用本服務。一旦您選擇“同意協議並提
交”（具體措辭詳見註冊頁面）並完成註冊流程，或您以任何方式
使用本服務，即視為您已閱讀並同意上述協議、規則等的約束。如
您有違反本協議的任何行為時，智能生活有權根據您違反的情況隨
時單方採取限制、中止或終止向您提供服務等措施，並有權追究您
相關責任。

警告
1. 請勿自行拆開或改裝本產品；
2. 請勿將本產品存放在潮濕環境中；
3. 請勿將產品靠近熱源或於熱源附近充電；
4. 請勿將水或其它液體流入本產品介面內部，導致本產品損壞。

如何處理廢棄電子產品
1. 請勿將電子產品當成家庭廢棄物丟棄；
2. 請依當地的法例規定處理廢棄的電子產品；
3. MOMAX鼓勵您積極參與電子產品回收計劃。

保養條款
1. 由購買日期起12個月內，如產品有損壞或故障，經本公司技術人員
證實為在正常使用之情況下發生，本公司將提供免費維修服務；

2. 維修時必須出示本保用證及購買商號之發票正本，如果用戶不能提
供，本公司有權不提供維修服務。用戶可能需要支付相關維修費用；

3. 保用期內，出現以下條款產品保用證自動失效；

 (a) 非本公司人員蓄意拆解或維修產品之任何部分；

 (b) 錯誤的操作如：非法接駁電源，以及水、污穢物滲入產品內導
致產品損壞；

 (c) 不可抗拒意外事件或天然災害導致產品損壞；

4. 此保用證如經塗改，保用證自動失效；

5. 本公司有權增刪任何維修及保用條款而不作通知；

6. 如因錯誤使用本公司產品而導致手提電話或其他電子產品有任何
損壞，本公司不會承擔任何責任；

7. 有關 MOMAX 原裝產品和您的手機或電子產品的相容性，請在購
買時向經銷商確認。此產品規格隨時可能變更，恕不另行通告；

8. 請瀏覽 www.momax.net 瞭解最新產品資訊。

智能生活平台應用程式服務協議
請參考移動應用程式內容：在接受本協議之前請您務必仔細閱讀本
協議的移動應用程式全部內容，充分理解條款內容，特別是限制及
免責條款。限製或免除責任條款，私隱聲明，將以加粗或其他醒目
形式提示您注意。如果您對本協議的條款有疑問的，請聯繫相關業
務部門進行詢問。除非您已閱讀並接受本協議及相關協議、規則等
所有條款，否則，您無權使用本服務。一旦您選擇“同意協議並提
交”（具體措辭詳見註冊頁面）並完成註冊流程，或您以任何方式
使用本服務，即視為您已閱讀並同意上述協議、規則等的約束。如
您有違反本協議的任何行為時，智能生活有權根據您違反的情況隨
時單方採取限制、中止或終止向您提供服務等措施，並有權追究您
相關責任。

警告
1. 請勿自行拆開或改裝本產品；
2. 請勿將本產品存放在潮濕環境中；
3. 請勿將產品靠近熱源或於熱源附近充電；
4. 請勿將水或其它液體流入本產品介面內部，導致本產品損壞。

如何處理廢棄電子產品
1. 請勿將電子產品當成家庭廢棄物丟棄；
2. 請依當地的法例規定處理廢棄的電子產品；
3. MOMAX鼓勵您積極參與電子產品回收計劃。

保養條款
1. 由購買日期起12個月內，如產品有損壞或故障，經本公司技術人員
證實為在正常使用之情況下發生，本公司將提供免費維修服務；

2. 維修時必須出示本保用證及購買商號之發票正本，如果用戶不能提
供，本公司有權不提供維修服務。用戶可能需要支付相關維修費用；

3. 保用期內，出現以下條款產品保用證自動失效；

 (a) 非本公司人員恣意拆解或 維修產品之任何部分；

 (b) 錯誤的操作如：非法接駁電源，以及水、污穢物滲入產品內導
致產品損壞；

 (c) 不可抗拒意外事件或天然災害導致產品損壞；

4. 此保用證如經塗改，保用證自動失效；

5. 本公司有權增刪任何維修及保用條款而不作通知；

6. 如因錯誤使用本公司產品而導致手提電話或其他電子產品有任何
損壞，本公司不會承擔任何責任；

7. 有關 MOMAX 原裝產品和您的手機或電子產品的相容性，請在購
買時向經銷商確認。此產品規格隨時可能變更，恕不另行通告；

8. 請瀏覽 www.momax.net 瞭解最新產品資訊。
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Model: IB8S
Specification:
Input Voltage : 230V, 50Hz
Watt : 4W±10% (=50W normal lamp)
Base : E27
Brightness dimming : 1-100%
Type : Straight filament
Luminous range : 360°
Color Temperature : 2200 - 6500K
CRI (ra) : >80ra
Life Span : 15,000hrs
Glass /Coating type : Mixture silver electroplated + laser
Material : Glass, Aluminum alloy
Wi-Fi Frequency : 2.4GHz
Wireless distance : 10M
Product Size : ø95X128mm
Product weight : 72g

Contains:
1. Smart Fancy IoT LED Bulb (Radiant)
2. Instruction manual and warranty card

型號:IB8S
產品規格:
輸入電壓 : 230V, 50Hz
功率 : 4W±10% (相等於傳統50W)
燈頭 : E27
燈光調節 : 1-100%
類型 : 直絲
發光範圍 : 360°
色溫 : 2200 - 6500K
顯色指數 : >80ra
壽命 : 15,000小時
玻璃顏色 : 混合銀色電鍍 + 鐳雕
材料 : 玻璃、鋁合金
Wi-Fi 無線頻率  : 2.4GHz
無線距離 : 10M
產品尺寸 : ø95X128mm
產品重量 : 72g

包裝內容：
1. Smart Fancy IoT智能LED閃耀造型燈泡 (幻彩)
2. 使用說明及保用證

型號:IB8S
產品規格:
輸入電壓 : 230V, 50Hz
功率 : 4W±10% (相等於傳統50W)
燈頭 : E27
燈光調節 : 1-100%
類型 : 直絲
發光範圍 : 360°
色溫 : 2200 - 6500K
顯色指數 : >80ra
壽命 : 15,000小時
玻璃顏色 : 混合銀色電鍍 + 鐳雕
材料 : 玻璃、鋁合金
Wi-Fi 無線頻率  : 2.4GHz
無線距離 : 10M
產品尺寸 : ø95X128mm
產品重量 : 72g

包裝內容：
1. Smart Fancy IoT智能LED閃耀造型燈泡 (幻彩)
2. 使用說明及保用證

IoT LED Bulb (Radiant)
IoT智能LED閃耀造型燈泡(幻彩)
IoT智能LED閃耀造型燈泡(幻彩)

(IB8S)


